1 x Flat White 340 0 340 2.5% 8.5 2.5% 8.5 357

1 x Cappuccino 285 85.5 199.5 2.5% 4.988 2.5% 4.988 209.476

Item(s) Total 1675 295.5 1379.5 34.488 34.488 1448.476

Restaurant Packaging Charge 30 0 30 2.5% 0.75 2.5% 0.75 31.5

Total Value 1409.5 35.238 35.238 1479.976

Amount (in words): One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Nine Rupees And Ninety Eight Paisa Only

Amount of INR 1479.976 settled through digital mode/payment received against Order ID: 7104875060 dated
2025-07-30.
Supply attracts reverse charge : No

For ETERNAL LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ZOMATO LIMITED)

Eternal PAN :